
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-\'II, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.40801I l, 40801 12 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.28/2022-23 dated

28.02.2023 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Timc Limit
(in months)

I Special Repair of Women Police Station,
Malerkotla.

i)Rs.25.12 lacs
ii) Rs.0.50 lacs
iii)Rs.29641
iv)Rs.1770l-

05

2 Special Repair of SHO Residence at Police Station,
Lehra.

i)Rs.12.50 lacs
ii) Rs.0.25 lacs
iii)Rs.1475/-
iv)Rs.l 180/-

05

3 Repair/ Construction of Extemal works at Police
Station Division No.-6, Ludhiana.

i)Rs.9.40 lacs
ii) Rs.0.l8 lacs
iii)Rs.l 109/-
iv)Rs.590/-

03

4 Repair of Extemal works of Police Station
Jamalpur, Ludhiana,

i)Rs.35.59 lacs
ii) Rs.0.7l lacs
iii)Rs.42001
iv)Rs.17701

04

8 Special repair of Sewerage System of Houses at
Police Station Chamkaur Sahib.

i)Rs.6.50 lacs
ii) Rs.0.13 lacs
iiDRs.767l-
iv)Rs.590/-

0.1

t1 Construction of Prefabricated Office in the Back
Side in cut out Area at lntelligence Headquarters
Building, Sector-77. SAS Nagar.

i)Rate to be quoted by
the agency
ii)Rs.1.87 lacs
iiDRs.2360/-
iv)Rs.2360/-

05

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 27 .03.2023 Time I 0:00 Hrs
Last Date of Bid Submission 27 .03.2023 Time I I :00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 28.03.2023 Time I I :00 Hrs.

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further in

www,eoroc,oun iab.qov.in

formgtion, please log on to

--<.:
,u


